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*Subject to University Schedule **As per the avalaibiity of DAC Members

Academic Calendar- Odd Semester: 2020-21

Event

Orientation of B.Tech Second Year students
Orientation of B.Tech Second Year students
Orientation of B.Tech Second Year students

Registration of all eligible students in II/III/IV

years

Mentor-Mentee Meeting — [

Final Year Project Synopsis
Submission/Presentation

Class Test-1

Expert Talk on Analog Circuit Designing
Students Feedback

Class Test-11

Sessional-I B.Tech II, III, IV year

Final Year Project Progress Presentation

Virtual Hands-on Session on Optical
Communication

Hands-on Session on Circuit Analysis
Mentor-Mentee Meeting-11

Students Feedback

Hands-on Session on MATLAB
Mentor Mentee Meeting —III

Class Test-II1

Sessional-II B.Tech ILIILIV year

Final Year Project Progress Presentation
Activity under ISTE Student Chapter

CO Feedback

End Semester Examination*

Date(s)
14-07-2020
16-07-2020
16-07-2020
20-07-2020 to

25-07-2020
05-08-2020

21-08-2020

24-08-2020 to
26-08-2020

Aug 2020
28-08-2020

14-09-2020 to
16-09-2020

21-09-2020 to
26-09-2020

29-09-2020 &
30-09-2020

Sep 2020

Sep 2020
07-10-2020
16-10-2020
Oct 2020
06-11-2020

09-11-2020 to
11-11-2020

23-11-2020 to
28-11-2020

30-11-2020
Nov 2020

During Internal
Practical
Examination

Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday to
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday
Monday to
Wednesday

Friday

Monday to
Wednesday

Monday to
Saturday

Tuesday &
Wednesday

Wednesday
Friday

Friday

Monday to
Wednesday

Monday to
Saturday

Monday

Remarks

Based on Unit-I

Based on Unit-11

50% of syllabus &
each paper of 3 hours
duration in line with
Dr. APJAKTU
theory examination
papers

Based on Unit-1V

100% of syllabus &
each paper of 3 hours
duration in line with
Dr. APJAKTU
theory examination
papers

As per University
schedule



